
Pos 

 

V1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

 

V600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

34 
127 

64 
151 

10 
22 

158 
80 

125 
66 

681 
224 

15 
269 

92 
111 

45 
47 
98 
75 

129 
119 

27 
39 
97 
68 
30 
19 

85 

Name 

luca ZURLA 
Stefano DENONI 
Alberto TOLA 
Daniele CORRERINI 
Antony CARLINO 
Luca COLOMBO 
Gabriele PICCINI 
Salvatore CAMMARATA 
Mattia Alberto LUCCHINI 
Pasquale SCADUTO 
Matteo LORI 
Andrea BETTELLI 

Roberto CAPOFERRI 
Stefano SORESINI 
Ermes GALANTE 
Daniele TRUZZI 
Diego SAVIGNANO 
Cristiano MARCHESI 
Alex CHIAIA 
Massimo CAIROLI 
Corrado NAVESIO 
Michele GRECI 
Alessandro CARPENTIERI 
Davide VEROLLA 
Fabio LAZZARINI 
Walter BANDIERA 
Michele AUTUNNO 
Gianluca ALTIERI 

Raimondo CISERO 

Class 

V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 

V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V600 

V600 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
2 
2 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
4 

Total Tm 

9:51.381 
10:07.417 
10:10.056 
10:14.886 
10:15.418 
10:15.625 
10:18.092 
10:19.939 
10:34.177 

7:57.649 
2:50.975 
3:02.925 

9:56.522 
10:02.407 
10:08.923 
10:09.019 
10:09.673 
10:11.021 
10:14.393 
10:20.647 
10:22.036 
10:24.406 
10:24.483 
10:25.262 
10:29.352 
10:30.330 
10:32.010 

5:18.772 

Diff 

16.036 
18.675 
23.505 
24.037 
24.244 
26.711 
28.558 
42.796 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

5.885 
12.401 
12.497 
13.151 
14.499 
17.871 
24.125 
25.514 
27.884 
27.961 
28.740 
32.830 
33.808 
35.488 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

16.036 
2.639 
4.830 
0.532 
0.207 
2.467 
1.847 

14.238 
2 Laps 
4 Laps 
11.950 

5.885 
6.516 
0.096 
0.654 
1.348 
3.372 
6.254 
1.389 
2.370 
0.077 
0.779 
4.090 
0.978 
1.680 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:13.335 
1:14.432 
1:15.687 
1:16.274 
1:16.213 
1:16.324 
1:16.300 
1:16.426 
1:18.113 
1:18.818 
1:17.411 
1:19.119 

1:14.037 
1:14.704 
1:15.182 
1:15.199 
1:15.476 
1:15.834 
1:15.981 
1:16.817 
1:16.888 
1:16.571 
1:16.790 
1:17.308 
1:17.868 
1:18.218 
1:17.374 
1:18.340 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.141 

Avg. Speed 

114,444 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.335 

Best Speed 

115,361 

Best Lap by 

34 - luca ZURLA 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 
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LIGURBIKE 15/10/2017 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

6 Turno Prove Libere 

Race (8 Laps) 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

15/10/2017 17:20 


